6/6/2018 Kronos Contract | U.S. Communities

PRODUCTES & SOLUTIONS CONTRACT DOCUDNENTS

Kronos Contract

Homu = Kromes » Kronos Contrged

Waorkforce Management Systems
Contract Documents:

Soluti Lead Agency:
LGl Harford County Pubhe Schoals, Maryland
BY SUPPLIER { sow et +}
Contract Number:
BY CATEGORY 14.JLR-(i03
Facilities 3 year initial term, March 18, 2014 through March 17, 2617
Office & School Contract has been extended through March 17, 2019
Specialty &
Technolo = Contract Updates
&Y Arnendiment 4 added to Contract Amendments on February 22, 2018 RFP Documents:
Main Menu i
Postings
JUMP TOQ

No of suppliers who responded to RFP: 3
Sol citations

About Posting Infgrmation. Date Posted
News & Events .5, Commurities: Current Sollcitations Sept 23, 2013-Nov 7, 2013
R

Fouites Canadian MERX Public Tenders Sept 23, 2013-Nov 7, 2013
Contact Us

Onvia Demand Star Sept 23, 2013-Nov 7, 2013

Shop
Education Purchasing Harford County Public Schools Sept 23, 2013-Nov 7, 2013
Government Purchasing Assaciation ot Gregan Counties Sept 23, 2013-Nov 7, 213
Stanel State of Hawall and Cregor Sopt23, 2013-Nov 7, 2013

Go Green Program

Innovation Exchange

T T R T T T T T S e T T [P et P s 5 e A P e gt et =)

U . S . CO M M U N ITl ES | NATIONAL COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

Getting Started Why Use U.5, Communities Discounts on Brands Over 55,000 agencies trust U.5.
- - L] 2 '} .
- - L] Rk | -

CONTACT US BECOME A SUPPLIER ADCHT LS LEGGAL PRIVACY KCPA

hitp://www.uscommunities. org/suppliersikronos/kronos-contract/ 11



